HIGH WITHSTAND VOLTAGE TERMINAL BLOCK
High insulation voltage
Rated insulation voltage is 1,000V AC / 1,500V
DC, and power-frequency withstand voltage is
5,000V AC / 1 min. (IEC60947)
Finger protection
Finger protection structure
on terminal-portion

A23
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE, STANDARD OPERATING CONDITION)
How to order
Applicable standard: IEC 60947-7-7-1(2009)
Item TXH-5.5 TXH-14
TXH-5.5-R×10-XF
② ③ ④①
Description
Black
Red
Code
TXH-5.5
TXH-14
(blank)
R
1 to max.
XD
XF
KD
S
NO.
①
②
③
④
Max. applicable
wire size（mm2）
TXH-5.5
（TXB, TKB type）
TXH-14
（TXB, TKB type）
TXH-5.5
（Shaft assembly）
TXH-14
（Shaft assembly）
TXB-D rail type
TXB-F rail type
TKB-D rail type
Shaft assembly
5.5
14
1 to 35（61）
1 to 29（51）
1 to 21
1 to 19
Punched rail
U-cut rail
Reinforced punched rail
̶
Remark
̶
̶
̶
Special color
Max. pole No. is less than 600 mm of rail
length.
(In case over 600 mm, max. pole No. is
less than 1,000 mm of reinforced rail
(TKB-D).)
(DIN rail)
(DIN rail)
(DIN rail)
̶
Rating